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NR NAME A B C D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

1 SINGLE PONY

13 PERRET Remi FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,28 11,68 9,98 9,29 8,34 9,65

59,22 110,28 11,68 9,98 9,29 8,34 9,65 59,22

0'51.40 0'58.40 0'49.88 0'46.43 0'41.71 0'48.26 4'56.08

(3) (4) (4) (2) (5) (1)

5 BOPP Theo GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,46 11,04 9,41 9,31 8,15 9,90

59,29 211,46 11,04 9,41 9,31 8,15 9,90 59,29

0'57.30 0'55.22 0'47.06 0'46.57 0'40.77 0'49.51 4'56.43

(9) (3) (1) (4) (3) (3)

6 HEIDOTTING Lars GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,04 10,93 9,95 9,24 8,75 10,49

59,40 310,04 10,93 9,95 9,24 8,75 10,49 59,40

0'50.20 0'54.65 0'49.75 0'46.22 0'43.75 0'52.43 4'57.00

(2) (2) (3) (1) (7) (5)

2 CURINIER Gilles FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,70 13,79 9,74 9,29 7,66 11,08

63,26 49,70 13,79 9,74 9,29 7,66 13,08 63,26

0'48.50 1'08.94 0'48.70 0'46.44 0'38.31 0'55.40 5'06.29

(1) (9) (2) (3) (1) 2 (10)

10 FINK Peter AUT
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,44 12,55 11,64 11,16 8,92 11,01

65,71 510,44 12,55 11,64 11,16 8,92 11,01 65,71

0'52.22 1'02.73 0'58.20 0'55.78 0'44.58 0'55.03 5'28.54

(4) (6) (8) (9) (8) (8)

8 BALDAUF Bernhard AUT
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,20 13,30 11,24 10,08 8,53 11,72

66,07 611,20 13,30 11,24 10,08 8,53 11,72 66,07

0'56.00 1'06.50 0'56.19 0'50.41 0'42.65 0'58.60 5'30.35

(8) (8) (6) (6) (6) (9)

12 RISCH Marie Ange FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,14 13,14 11,98 11,01 9,16 9,73

66,17 711,14 13,14 11,98 11,01 9,16 9,73 66,17

0'55.70 1'05.71 0'59.90 0'55.06 0'45.80 0'48.66 5'30.83

(7) (7) (9) (8) (9) (2)

3 DE HULSTER POL BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 13,49 10,62 10,02 7,99 10,30

66,43 812,00 15,49 10,62 10,02 7,99 10,30 66,43

1'00.00 1'07.45 0'53.12 0'50.12 0'39.96 0'51.50 5'22.15

(11) 2 (13) (5) (5) (2) (4)

14 MURINGER THIERRY FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,30 10,50 10,84 11,26 11,87 8,29 11,69

68,75 910,50 10,84 13,26 11,87 8,29 13,69 68,45

0'52.51 0'54.18 0'56.30 0'59.35 0'41.46 0'58.43 5'22.23

(5) (1) 2 (10) (12) (4) 2 (11)

9 DREHER Sandra AUT
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,00 11,76 12,20 10,44 10,63 12,69

70,72 1013,00 11,76 12,20 10,44 10,63 12,69 70,72

1'05.00 0'58.81 1'01.00 0'52.19 0'53.16 1'03.43 5'53.59

(13) (5) (11) (7) (13) (12)

11 KLINDT Kristina DEN
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,84 12,64 14,20 11,57 9,18 10,89

71,32 1110,84 14,64 14,20 11,57 9,18 10,89 71,32

0'54.20 1'03.22 1'11.00 0'57.85 0'45.89 0'54.45 5'46.61

(6) 2 (11) (13) (10) (10) (7)

7 HÜLS Maria GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 15,18 11,49 11,89 9,66 10,87

73,10 1212,00 15,18 11,49 13,89 9,66 10,87 73,10

1'00.00 1'15.91 0'57.47 0'59.47 0'48.29 0'54.37 5'55.51

(11) (12) (7) 2 (13) (11) (6)

1 CURINIER Christian FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 9,00 0,00 11,73 14,38 12,60 11,73 10,26 20,60

90,31 1311,73 14,38 12,60 11,73 10,26 20,60 81,31

0'58.67 1'11.91 1'03.00 0'58.66 0'51.30 1'43.00 6'46.54

(10) (10) (12) (11) (12) (13)

2 PONY PAIR

34 VILLANUEVA Jean Marie FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,94 12,34 9,23 9,14 7,86 9,12

57,64 19,94 12,34 9,23 9,14 7,86 9,12 57,64

0'49.70 1'01.69 0'46.17 0'45.72 0'39.32 0'45.58 4'48.18

(2) (5) (1) (1) (2) (1)

25 WYNANTS André BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,26 10,64 10,12 10,02 7,99 9,65

58,70 210,26 10,64 10,12 10,02 7,99 9,65 58,70

0'51.30 0'53.22 0'50.62 0'50.12 0'39.96 0'48.26 4'53.48

(3) (2) (2) (3) (3) (3)

29 BÖSCH Stefan AUT
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,80 9,86 10,35 10,17 9,26 7,74 9,56

60,74 39,86 10,35 12,17 9,26 7,74 9,56 58,94

0'49.31 0'51.75 0'50.84 0'46.28 0'38.69 0'47.82 4'44.69

(1) (1) 2 (11) (2) (1) (2)

26 HERMAN LAURENT BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,18 12,12 11,02 10,24 9,19 10,53

64,26 411,18 12,12 11,02 10,24 9,19 10,53 64,26

0'55.88 1'00.59 0'55.09 0'51.19 0'45.93 0'52.63 5'21.31

(4) (4) (6) (4) (4) (4)
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22 MAGNIN Marjorie SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,78 13,79 10,67 10,57 9,52 10,74

67,07 511,78 13,79 10,67 10,57 9,52 10,74 67,07

0'58.89 1'08.97 0'53.34 0'52.84 0'47.58 0'53.72 5'35.34

(9) (8) (4) (7) (5) (5)

24 KOHLWEISS Birgit GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 11,29 11,75 11,56 11,78 10,29 11,78

69,45 611,29 11,75 11,56 11,78 10,29 11,78 68,45

0'56.44 0'58.75 0'57.80 0'58.91 0'51.46 0'58.88 5'42.24

(5) (3) (9) (9) (10) (7)

21 KÖNIG Christof SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,53 15,67 10,86 10,48 10,02 11,08

69,64 711,53 15,67 10,86 10,48 10,02 11,08 69,64

0'57.66 1'18.34 0'54.30 0'52.40 0'50.10 0'55.39 5'48.19

(8) (12) (5) (5) (9) (6)

32 JEANSON Antoine FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,35 12,98 11,02 12,39 9,91 13,37

71,03 811,35 12,98 11,02 12,39 9,91 13,37 71,03

0'56.77 1'04.88 0'55.12 1'01.94 0'49.55 1'06.87 5'55.13

(6) (7) (7) (10) (7) (13)

31 POENTIS KARINE FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,45 12,81 11,42 11,38 10,66 11,94

74,66 916,45 12,81 11,42 11,38 10,66 11,94 74,66

1'22.25 1'04.06 0'57.10 0'56.88 0'53.30 0'59.71 6'13.30

(13) (6) (8) (8) (11) (8)

28 SCHELLE Magnus GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,46 13,90 13,00 13,24 11,22 12,50

76,32 1012,46 13,90 13,00 13,24 11,22 12,50 76,32

1'02.30 1'09.52 1'05.00 1'06.19 0'56.09 1'02.51 6'21.61

(10) (9) (12) (11) (13) (11)

30 LÄNGLE Alfred AUT
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,77 14,04 13,00 13,03 11,16 10,89

78,89 1112,77 14,04 13,00 15,03 11,16 12,89 78,89

1'03.86 1'10.22 1'05.00 1'05.16 0'55.78 0'54.44 6'14.46

(11) (10) (12) 2 (13) (12) 2 (9)

27 LAPLUME Claudine LUX
0,00 0,00 0,00 3,20 0,00 14,68 14,05 11,80 14,56 9,88 12,61

80,79 1214,68 14,05 11,80 14,56 9,88 12,61 77,59

1'13.40 1'10.24 0'59.01 1'12.82 0'49.40 1'03.07 6'27.94

(12) (11) (10) (12) (6) (12)

20 CHARDONNENS Sandra SUI
0,00 0,00 0,00 3,60 0,00 11,36 21,58 10,14 10,52 9,91 11,64

140,75 1311,36 81,58 10,14 10,52 9,91 13,64 137,15

0'56.80 1'47.91 0'50.70 0'52.59 0'49.56 0'58.18 6'15.74

(7) 60 (13) (3) (6) (8) 2 (10)

3 PONY TEAM

41 NIJS Jan BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,94 12,71 10,92 11,95 9,70 11,55

69,77 111,94 12,71 10,92 11,95 9,70 11,55 68,77

0'59.68 1'03.53 0'54.60 0'59.75 0'48.52 0'57.77 5'43.85

 1.00 (1) (3) (1) (2) (2) (1)

46 KIEFER Edwin GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 1,20 0,00 14,28 11,34 11,48 12,34 10,35 12,36

75,36 214,28 11,34 11,48 12,34 10,35 14,36 74,16

1'11.42 0'56.70 0'57.40 1'01.72 0'51.74 1'01.81 6'00.79

(4) (2) (2) (5) (3) 2 (6)

40 GEERTS GLENN BEL
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,85 11,14 11,50 12,18 9,55 12,02

78,24 316,85 11,14 13,50 12,18 9,55 14,02 77,24

1'14.23 0'55.69 0'57.50 1'00.90 0'47.76 1'00.10 5'56.18

 1.00 2 (8) (1) 2 (4) (4) (1) 2 (5)

44 BRAUCHLE Steffen GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,23 17,67 12,80 10,33 10,92 11,35

81,30 412,23 17,67 14,80 10,33 10,92 13,35 79,30

1'01.16 1'28.37 1'04.00 0'51.66 0'54.58 0'56.73 6'16.50

 2.00 (3) (9) 2 (7) (1) (6) 2 (2)

48 SCHENK Peter AUT
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,73 15,93 14,00 14,64 14,72 16,20

92,22 515,73 15,93 14,00 14,64 14,72 16,20 91,22

1'08.65 1'19.66 1'10.00 1'13.21 1'13.60 1'21.00 7'26.12

 1.00 2 (6) (6) (5) (6) (10) (8)

50 GUTHMANN Rolf FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,75 16,96 14,20 16,10 15,74 16,44

99,19 615,75 16,96 14,20 18,10 15,74 18,44 99,19

1'18.75 1'24.78 1'11.00 1'20.51 1'18.70 1'22.19 7'55.93

(7) (8) (6) 2 (10) (11) 2 (10)

43 BRAUCHLE Franz GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,61 17,86 21,00 12,17 10,47 11,73

100,84 715,61 17,86 31,00 12,17 10,47 13,73 100,84

1'08.06 1'29.31 1'45.00 1'00.84 0'52.35 0'58.63 7'14.19

2 (5) (10) 10 (11) (3) (5) 2 (3)

51 CLAIR Nicolas FRA
0,00 0,00 0,00 12,00 0,00 12,07 13,69 15,00 24,00 10,35 12,22

106,33 812,07 15,69 17,00 24,00 10,35 12,22 91,33

1'00.37 1'08.47 1'15.00 2'00.00 0'51.75 1'01.08 7'16.67

 3.00 (2) 2 (5) 2 (9) (11) (4) (4)

47 UNMÜSSIG Abel GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,69 14,21 11,80 13,03 13,92 15,16

111,81 938,69 14,21 11,80 15,03 13,92 17,16 110,81

1'33.45 1'11.03 0'59.00 1'05.16 1'09.60 1'15.80 7'14.04

 1.00 20 (11) (4) (3) 2 (7) (7) 2 (9)
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42 MARGELOWSKY Günter GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,35 14,38 18,80 15,13 14,71 15,99

119,35 1018,35 34,38 20,80 15,13 14,71 15,99 119,35

1'21.73 1'11.88 1'34.00 1'15.63 1'13.57 1'19.94 7'56.75

2 (9) 20 (11) 2 (10) (8) (9) (7)

45 HÖFS Dieter GE
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,31 15,99 15,00 13,88 13,94 16,71

120,83 1121,31 15,99 15,00 15,88 13,94 38,71 120,83

1'36.56 1'19.94 1'15.00 1'09.38 1'09.71 1'23.54 7'54.13

2 (10) (7) (8) 2 (9) (8) 22 (11)

OFFICIAL RESULTS   18:45
Signature President of the Jury
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